FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
NN	0CE24
UIN C AU11:10	Vol. MG1 Page 26534
UN 6 AM 11:10 Dan C. Rajnus	STATE OF OREGON,
Grantor's Name and Address	
arl & Virginia Rajnus	
0. Box 407	
	ACE RESERVED
ecording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): arl & Virginia Rajnus REC	FOR CORDER'S USE
Box 407	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
lin, OR 97632	Recorded 06/06/01, at <u>//:0/a.</u> m.
requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	In Vol. M01 Page 24534
arl & Virginia Rajnus O Box 407	Linda Smith,
	C 53895-PS County Clerk Fee\$ 2/6 eputy
PARCAIN A	ND SALE DEED
	DAN C DA INVIC
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	DAN C RAJNUS
nofter called granter for the consideration hereinafter stated	does hereby grant bargain sell and convey unto
CARL RAJMUS AND VIRGINIA RAJMUS, husband	does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto and wife
inafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and	d assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered-
nents and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way a	appertaining, situated inCounty
e of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	
m	
That portion of the SW 1/4	in Section 12, Township 40 South, Range Oregon, lying Westerly of the new Poe Valley
Malin Highway and Southerl	y of Schaupp Road as the same is now located
and constructed.	y or comapp house as one same is now located
_ \ _	
	4 7 1
4 4 4	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONT	TINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's	s heirs, successors and assigns forever.
	ated in terms of dollars, is \$ • However, the
al consideration consists of or includes other property of values. (h) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols Φ, if not applicable).	ue given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate
	e singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
e so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to	o individuals.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this	instrument on May 2001; if
tor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and it	its seat, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
o so by order of its board of directors.	(1) has C (6, 200, 1)
NSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN	Twi Claring
NSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGU- NS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON	Dan C. Rajnus
JIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO- TE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES	
TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST CTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	Klamath ss. 2001
This instrument was acknowle	edged before me on May 2001 Dan C. Rajnus
by This instrument was acknowle	edged before me on
	suged before the on
as	
and the second s	<u>/</u>)
OFFICIAL SEAL PAMELA J SPENCER	() $()$ $()$ $()$ $()$ $()$ $()$ $()$
NOTADVIDING CAPACITY	mostawie
NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON	Notary Public for Oregon
NOTARY PUBLIC- OREGON () COMMISSION NO. 334840 () LY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG 18, 2004 ()	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires \$/16/207